
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 70290355

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 241,71 RON - 241,71 RON

Descriere: 1 ACUMULATOR STATIONAR ETANS 12V 7Ah T1 AQDD12/7.0_T1 Buc 1 42,3 42,3 8,037 2 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei EPH9900121 Buc 12 12,82 153,84 29,2296 3 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 4 6,78 27,12 5,1528 4 FISA CU CP.CAUCIUC NEAGRA 16A SV BS-163 BS-163 Buc 5 3,69 18,45 3,5055 TOTAL 241,71 45,9249
